

JLS COMPANY LLC CALDWELL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC LAND OF THE SUN, INC DBA FLETCHER GRADING CONTRACTORS
 SKYLAND, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS													
0001	00001000000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	10496.04	15000.00	7500.00						
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum	38000.00	65000.00	80000.00						
0003	0335200000-E	305	15" DRAINAGE PIPE	10 LF	36.00	45.00	45.00						
0004	0335500000-E	305	30" DRAINAGE PIPE	8.5 LF	110.00	680.00	680.00						
0005	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	520 TON	66.75	36400.00	41600.00						
0006	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS 119.0B	170 TON	78.00	12750.00	14790.00						
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	110 TON	92.50	9900.00	10560.00						
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	38 TON	750.00	23940.00	27360.00						
0009	1840000000-E	665	MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS	680 LF	9.50	1088.00	5440.00						
0010	2209000000-E	838	ENDWALLS	3.4 CY	1475.00	1200.00	4080.00						
0011	2619000000-E	850	4" CONCRETE PAVED DITCH	5 SY	128.40	1500.00	375.00						
0012	3030000000-E	862	STL BM GUARDRAIL	281 LF	24.00	18.00	6182.00						
0013	3270000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE 350	1 EA	2300.00	2000.00	2400.00						
0014	3360000000-E	863	REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	213 LF	1.50	2.00	532.50						
0015	4589000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (LS) TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum	28000.00	12300.00	14200.00						
0016	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	3,170 LF	0.90	1489.90	3170.00						
0017	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	30 LF	8.00	112.50	180.00						
0018	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	15 TON	38.00	525.00	525.00						
0019	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	15 TON	40.00	510.00	510.00						
0020	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	5 CY	25.00	250.00	250.00						
0021	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	1,187 SY	2.70	4467.50	4467.50						
0022	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	10 LB	35.00	150.00	150.00						
0023	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.7 ACR	3000.00	1750.00	1750.00						
CONTRACT TOTAL										TOTAL	199826.90	TOTAL	227152.00
ROADWAY ITEMS										SUB-TOTAL	197579.44	SUB-TOTAL	227152.00

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 GRADE, DRAINAGE, PAVE, GUARDRAIL, PAVEMENT MARKINGS
 US 23/74 AT EXIT 103 (US 19)

HARRISON CONSTRUCTION
 COMPANY DIVISION OF
 APAC-ATLANTIC INC
 KNOXVILLE, TN

Item No	Description	Quantity	Unit	Lump Sum	Price	Total
ROADWAY ITEMS						
0001	800 MOBILIZATION			8600.00		8600.00
0002	226 GRADING			74000.00		74000.00
0003	305 15" DRAINAGE PIPE	10	LF	50.00		500.00
0004	305 30" DRAINAGE PIPE	8.5	LF	90.00		765.00
0005	610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	520	TON	75.00		39000.00
0006	610 ASP CONC INTR CRS 119.0B	170	TON	83.00		14110.00
0007	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	110	TON	91.00		10010.00
0008	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	38	TON	660.00		25080.00
0009	665 MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS	680	LF	9.00		6120.00
0010	838 ENDWALLS	3.4	CY	1400.00		4760.00
0011	850 4" CONCRETE PAVED DITCH	5	SY	400.00		2000.00
0012	862 STL BM GUARDRAIL	281	LF	21.00		5901.00
0013	SP GR ANCHOR TYPE 350	1	EA	2400.00		2400.00
0014	863 REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	213	LF	1.10		234.30
0015	SP GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (LS) TRAFFIC CONTROL					25000.00
0016	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	3,170	LF	0.50		1585.00
0017	1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	30	LF	4.00		120.00
0018	1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	15	TON	37.00		555.00
0019	1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	15	TON	37.00		555.00
0020	1630 SILT EXCAVATION	5	CY	55.00		275.00
0021	1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	1,787	SY	5.00		8935.00
0022	SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	10	LB	13.00		130.00
0023	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.7	ACR	2700.00		1890.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL		232525.30

Item No	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Total	
ROADWAY ITEMS						
BIDDERS IN ORDER						
1	JLS COMPANY LLC			197579.44		
2	CALDWELL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC			199826.90		
3	LAND OF THE SUN, INC DBA FLETCHER GRADING CONTRACTORS			227152.00		
4	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY DIVISION OF APAC-ATLANTIC INC			232525.30		
SUB-TOTAL				CONTRACT TOTAL		232525.30